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WELCOME TO THE WTP OPEN

GREAT POKER, GREAT PARTIES, GREAT PEQPLE,

& A MURDER

This week will be filled with Great Poker, Great Parties, Great
People and yes, A Murder!

Welcome back!

We have so much planned including the Festival of FU..N Booty
Bounty Tournament, the new WLPC Shootout Championship,
the Dream Team for Poker Gives Tournament, and a Murder
Mystery Party!

If this is your first time at a World Tavern Poker Open, you are in
for the time of your life! And if you've been here before, you will
be adding to your memories!

We are so grateful for all of our Bar Owners, TDs, and Players
that have kept World Tavern Poker as America’s #1 Poker
League for the last 21 years.

Th@}(k oy. Thank you. THANK YOU!
Cheer%

Mike Matsinger and the entire World Tavern Team

AMERICA’S 1
POKER LEAGUE




CHECK OUT
THE 2025 SWAG!

JACKETS - SHIRTS - HOODIES!




THINGS YOU SHOULD KNOW

TURN YOUR CLOCKS BACK

Saturday Night is Daylight Savings Time, so don’t forget
to turn your clocks BACK!

TIPPING

Please remember to ALWAYS take care of your servers
and dealers! These folks are working very hard for you.
For servers, standard tip is $1/drink and for dealers it is
3%-5% of your winnings. Thank You!

PARTY IN THE MARDI GRAS BALLROOM

Remember, the Murder Mystery Party is located
ON SITE in the Mardi Gras Ballroom just down from the
Poker Ballroom.

YOUR ACCESS PASS

Be sure to wear your Access Pass at all times. You will
need to have it to buy into any of the Cash Tournaments.

THANK YOU!

We want to say THANK YOU to each and every player,
TD, and league for participating in OPEN 2025. This is
such an amazing event, but we couldn’t do it without
each of you!

AMERICA’S “1 POKER LEAGUE




IN 1955, VINCENT “THE WHALE” MARCELLUS
RULED LAS VEGAS FROM HIS VELVET THRONE AT
THE PHANTOM ROYALE — UNTIL A SHARP BLADE
ENDED HIS REIGN AND TURNED THE CITY’S
CROWN JEWEL INTO A CRIME SCENE.

NOW, SEVENTY YEARS TO THE NIGHT, THE
PHANTOM ROYALE HAS REOPENED ITS DOORS ONE
FINAL TIME. HAVE BEEN
INVITED TO WALK ITS HAUNTED HALLS, SIP ITS
FORBIDDEN COCKTAILS, AND CHASE THE TRUTH
THROUGH SMOKE AND SHADOW.

THE CASE IS COLD.
THE STAKES ARE HOT. AND SOMEONE IN THE
ROOM KNOWS WHAT HAPPENED THAT NIGHT!

DINNER - CASH BAR - PRIZES
HALLOWEEN COSTUMES



TOURNAMENT DETAILS

MIKE FILIPELLI FESTIVAL OF FU..N
BOOTY BOUNTY TOURNAMENT

Saturday, Nov 1at 6:00pm

« Just like aregular Bounty Tournament, $25 is held back
from each buy-in for Bounties.

« Eachplayer will recieve a bounty envelope.

 Inside each Envelope is a Prize —some small, some
VERY BIG!

« Knock a player out —and you receive their Bounty
Envelope and the Prize within.

TAG TEAM TERROR TOURNAMENT
Sunday, Nov 2 at 6:00pm
- 2-player teams; each player has a stack in play.

« Throughout the night you will switch with your partner.

- Once play reaches the money, everyone gets an
equal payout!

GRINDERS TOURNAMENTS

Sat, Nov 1 at 2:00pm (max 90 players)
Sun, Nov 2 at 10:00pm
Mon, Nov 3 at 4:00pm
Tue, Nov 4 at 10:00pm
Wed, Nov 5 at 8:00pm

$1/$2 cash game ($2/$5 for High Roller event). Player
with the most chips after 3 hours is declared the winner!

« Buy-in for $100 in real-money Casino chips.

- Rebuys available for the first 90 minutes.

« Normal table rake for $1/$2 (and $2/$5 for High Roller)
applies. Earn commemorative chips for tipping!




CHECK OUT OUR NEW 2025 DESIGNS

COLLECTOR PINS
BUY - TRADE - WIN!




TOURNAMENT DETAILS

WLPC SHOOTOUT CHAMPIONSHIP

Monday, Nov 3* at 10:00am

- BRAND NEW EVENT!

« All seat assignments (as best as possible) will be based on
your league.

» Play starts as single-table shootouts; win your table and
you're in the money.

 Alltable winners will gather in the PIT starting with fresh
chip stacks to play for the prize pool!

* You Don't Want To Miss This Event

WTP OPEN BLIND BOUNTY MAIN EVENT
Tuesday, Nov 4™ at 10:00am
+ $25 Green chip bounty

« $25 blind bounty
« Makeitto The PIT and for each player you knock out you
will choose an envelope with prizes from $50 to $1500.

POKER GIVES DREAM TEAM EVENT

Tuesday, Nov 4™ at 6:00pm

« Grab 3 of your poker friends and create a team

« Signout as you go out — points awarded based on blind
level when eliminated

« $1,000 held from prize pool for the winning team

« Extra $10 add-on for 10k chips (all proceeds to

Poker Gives!)

POKER GIVES




THIS SEASON’S CHAMPIONS!

SN RUSSELL LEE (VA)

- - 1-2025

NAT'L PTS CHAN[I:I;( D) SEASON 2 - 2024 & SEASON CUMULATIVE T CHAMP
MICHAEL PATRI REGGIE JOHNSON (NC)
SEASON 2 - 2024 _ SEASON 2 - 2024

St
Vo

" NAT'L PTS CHAMP
KESEAN DYCE (NC) NAT VETS Champ

SEASON 1- 2025 ROCKY FuLTz (NY)
SEASON 1- 2095




JOIN OURTEAM

T Calling all World Tavern Poker fanatics! 1f
d e you lowve the IE:Lgm:'. want to EI.PEIJI-:I the

venuey, and male some extra monszy
alomyr the way, then we are looking for you

to jniﬂ o Indupc—ndr_-nt E’.ep I-"rngran'l.

The leaguoe is groneing again, and we feel
there are no better representatives of
WTT than its players and T, Thisisa
unigue opportunity to continue growing
the league while eaming cash and
enjoving some great perles — like assisting
the WTT Team at Regionals, or even the
OPEMN and WT.PC!

If vou're nutgoing, have a desire to learm,
and have a passion for World Tavern

Poker, we want o !

CLICK HERE TO
JOIN OUR TEAM

- L #..-J-
MWational Sales Divector WAHRL [ TEWERHN

POXER

ANEAICE'S '| POER LEAGUE


https://www.worldtavernpoker.info/indyrep

it Ready To Play?

2 4 MAJOR EVENT PACKAGES
AWARDED EVERY YEAR

World Tavern Poker has created a fun and exciting way to enjoy
playing our game and winning bigger prizes than ever hefore!

- 90+ Tournaments Every Week » Monthly Bankroll Championships
» 8 Online Taverns To Play » Quarterly Tavern Championships

» Multiple Online Rankings - Quarterly National Championships
- Variety of Games - Over $25,000 A Year In Prizes!

Click Here To Start Playing


https://www.worldtavernpoker.online/

TOURNAMENT STRUCTURES

Tournament structures vary based on the event
and buy-in amount. Please use the guide below.

Buy In Chips Dealer AddOn Levels
Champ semis ($25) 7,500 None 15 mins
Champ Finals ($25) 20,000 None 20 mins
$100 Sat Shootout 10,000 $10/10,000 15 mins
$100 Dream Team 10,000  $20/20,000 20 mins
$75-$125 Events 10,000 $10/10,000 15/20 min
WTP OPEN Main ($200) 20,000 $10/10,000 20 mins

NOTES:

 Unlimited re-entry for first 4 levels EXCEPT WTP National/TOC/
TD Champ and Sat Shootout events

 Breaks every 4 levels (except for Semis shootouts - no breaks)

« Tournament Director’s decisions are final

» 4% of the prize pool will be withheld for dealer tokes

« All structures and tournaments subject to NV Gaming approval

SILVER STRUCTURE

SMALL BIG SMALL BIG

100 200 4K 8K

200 400 5k 10k

300 600 10k 20k
400 800 15k 30k
500 1k 20k 40k
1k 2k 30k 60k
2k 4K 40K 80k
3K ok 50k 100k




TOURNAMENT STRUCGTURES

PLATINUM STRUCTURE GOLD STRUCTURE

ANTE SMALL BIG SMALL  BIG
100 200 100 200
200 400 200 400
300 600 300 600
400 800 400 800
400 800 500 1k
500 1K 800 1.6k
800 1.6K 1k 2k
1K 2K 2k 4k
1.5K 3K 3k 6k
2K 4K 4k 8k
25K 5K 5k 10k
3K oK 8k 16k
4K 8K 10k 20k
5K 10K 15k 30k
6K 12K 20k 40k
8K 16K 30k 60k
10K 20K 40k 80k
12K 24K 50k 100k
15K 30K 80k 160k
20K 40K 100k 200k
25K 50K 150k 300k
30K 60K 200k 400k
40K 80K 300k 600k
50K 100K 400k 800k
60K 120K 500k 1M
80K 160K
100K 200K




TOURNAMENT STRUCTURES

12

14

16

21B

SILVER STUCTURE EVENTS
Early Strikers Tournament

WTP National TOC Semis
Single-Table Shootout

WLPC Double Shootout

WTP National Champ Semi Finals
TD Tournament

All-in or Fold Asylum

Battle of the Sexes - HEADS UP

BUYIN

$100

$25

$100

$100

$25

$25

$20

X

ADD-
ON

$10/10k

X

$10/10k

$10/10k

CHIPS

10,000

7,500

10,000

10,000

7,500

10,000

1,000

10,000



TOURNAMENT STRUCTURES

13

18

19

21

17

20

GOLD STUCTUREEVENTS
The Mike Filipelli Festival of FUn
Bounty Survivoris Gold

Tag Team Terror

WLPC Double Shootout - The Pit
Bounty Tournament

Bounty Tournament

Poker Gives Dream Team

Battle of the Sexes Tournament

PLATINUM STUCTURE EVENTS

WTP National TOC Finals

WTP OPEN Blind Bounty
Championship

WTP National
Championship FINALS

BUYIN
$125
$125

$75/per

$100
$100
$100

$125

BUYIN
$25
$200

$25

ADD-
ON

$10/10k

$10/10k

$10/10k

$10/10k

$10/10k

$10/10k

$10/10k

ADD-
ON

X

$10/10k

CHIPS

20,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

CHIPS

20,000

20,000

20,000



EVENT SCHEDULE

W =Poker Room

SAT,NOVEMBER 1+

12:00pm: Early Strikers Tournament
2:00pm: WTP National TOC Semifinals
B 2:00pm: Graveyard Grinders Tournament
3:00pm: Single-Table Shootout
6:00pm: Mike Filipelli Festival of FUn Booty Bounty

SUN, NOVEMBER 2™

10:00am: WTP National TOC FINALS
1:00pm: Bounty Survivor Tournament

6:00pm: Tag Team Terror Tournament

B 10:00pm: Graveyard Grinders Tournament

MON, NOVEMBER 3"

10:00am: WLPC Double Shootout Championship
12:00pm: WTP National Champ Semifinals
2:00pm: Bounty Tournament
2:00pm: TD Championship

B 4:00pm: Graveyard Grinders Tournament

B 6:00pm: Orleans House Event - No Limit
8:00pm: “FLOP OF THE LIVING DEAD” PARTY
11:00pm: All In or Fold Asylum Tournament




EVENT SCHEDULE

TUE, NOVEMBER 4*

10:00am: WTP OPEN Blind Bounty Championship  $200
2:00pm: Bounty Tournament $100
6:00pm: Poker Gives Dream Team $100
B 10:00pm: Graveyard Grinders Tournament $100

WED, NOVEMBER 5*

10:00am: WTP National Champ FINALS
3:00pm: Battle of the Sexes

B 8:00pm: Last Chance GrindersTournament
9:00pm Battle of the Sexes - Heads Up

SPECIAL THANKS TO

CHECK OUT THEIR WEBSITE HERE!



https://sunnysideink.com/

