GREAT POKER, PARTIES, & PEOPLE

AND MURDERS



# WELCOME GUIDE

NOV 2025 THE ORLEANS LAS VEGAS

### **WELCOME TO THE WTP OPEN**

# GREAT POKER, GREAT PARTIES, GREAT PEOPLE, & A MURDER

Welcome back!

This week will be filled with Great Poker, Great Parties, Great People and yes, A Murder!

We have so much planned including the Festival of FU..N Booty Bounty Tournament, the new WLPC Shootout Championship, the Dream Team for Poker Gives Tournament, and a Murder Mystery Party!

If this is your first time at a World Tavern Poker Open, you are in for the time of your life! And if you've been here before, you will be adding to your memories!

We are so grateful for all of our Bar Owners, TDs, and Players that have kept World Tavern Poker as America's #1 Poker League for the last 21 years.

Thank you. Thank you. THANK YOU!

Mike Matsinger and the entire World Tavern Team



AMERICA'S #1 POKER LEAGUE











# CHECK OUT THE 2025 SWAG!

JACKETS - SHIRTS - HOODIES!



## THINGS YOU SHOULD KNOW

### TURN YOUR CLOCKS BACK

Saturday Night is Daylight Savings Time, so don't forget to turn your clocks BACK!

### **TIPPING**

Please remember to ALWAYS take care of your servers and dealers! These folks are working very hard for you. For servers, standard tip is \$1/drink and for dealers it is 3%-5% of your winnings. Thank You!

### PARTY IN THE MARDI GRAS BALLROOM

Remember, the Murder Mystery Party is located ON SITE in the Mardi Gras Ballroom just down from the Poker Ballroom.

### **YOUR ACCESS PASS**

Be sure to wear your Access Pass at all times. You will need to have it to buy into any of the Cash Tournaments.

### **THANK YOU!**

We want to say THANK YOU to each and every player, TD, and league for participating in OPEN 2025. This is such an amazing event, but we couldn't do it without each of you!



### YOU ARE INVITED





IN 1955, VINCENT "THE WHALE" MARCELLUS RULED LAS VEGAS FROM HIS VELVET THRONE AT THE PHANTOM ROYALE — UNTIL A SHARP BLADE ENDED HIS REIGN AND TURNED THE CITY'S CROWN JEWEL INTO A CRIME SCENE.

NOW, SEVENTY YEARS TO THE NIGHT, THE PHANTOM ROYALE HAS REOPENED ITS DOORS ONE FINAL TIME. 350 ELITE DETECTIVES HAVE BEEN INVITED TO WALK ITS HAUNTED HALLS, SIP ITS FORBIDDEN COCKTAILS, AND CHASE THE TRUTH THROUGH SMOKE AND SHADOW.

WELCOME TO THE FINAL PLAY. THE CASE IS COLD.
THE STAKES ARE HOT. AND SOMEONE IN THE
ROOM KNOWS WHAT HAPPENED THAT NIGHT!

MON. NOV 3<sup>RD</sup> M 8:00PM - 11:00PM DINNER - CASH BAR - PRIZES HALLOWEEN COSTUMES PARTY TICKETS ARE REQUIRED

### **TOURNAMENT DETAILS**

# MIKE FILIPELLI FESTIVAL OF FU...N BOOTY BOUNTY TOURNAMENT

### Saturday, Nov 1 at 6:00pm

- Just like a regular Bounty Tournament, \$25 is held back from each buy-in for Bounties.
- Each player will recieve a bounty envelope.
- Inside each Envelope is a Prize some small, some VERY BIG!
- Knock a player out and you receive their Bounty Envelope and the Prize within.

### TAG TEAM TERROR TOURNAMENT

### Sunday, Nov 2 at 6:00pm

- 2-player teams; each player has a stack in play.
- Throughout the night you will switch with your partner.
- Once play reaches the money, everyone gets an equal payout!

### **GRINDERS TOURNAMENTS**

Sat, Nov 1 at 2:00pm (max 90 players)

Sun, Nov 2 at 10:00pm Mon, Nov 3 at 4:00pm Tue, Nov 4 at 10:00pm

Wed, Nov 5 at 8:00pm

\$1/\$2 cash game (\$2/\$5 for High Roller event). Player with the most chips after 3 hours is declared the winner!

- Buy-in for \$100 in real-money Casino chips.
- · Rebuys available for the first 90 minutes.
- Normal table rake for \$1/\$2 (and \$2/\$5 for High Roller) applies. Earn commemorative chips for tipping!



### **TOURNAMENT DETAILS**

### WLPC SHOOTOUT CHAMPIONSHIP

### Monday, Nov 3<sup>RD</sup> at 10:00am

- BRAND NEW EVENT!
- All seat assignments (as best as possible) will be based on your league.
- Play starts as single-table shootouts; win your table and you're in the money.
- All table winners will gather in the PIT starting with fresh chip stacks to play for the prize pool!
- You Don't Want To Miss This Event

### WTP OPEN BLIND BOUNTY MAIN EVENT

### Tuesday, Nov 4<sup>™</sup> at 10:00am

- \$25 Green chip bounty
- \$25 blind bounty
- Make it to The PIT and for each player you knock out you will choose an envelope with prizes from \$50 to \$1500.

### **POKER GIVES DREAM TEAM EVENT**

### Tuesday, Nov 4<sup>™</sup> at 6:00pm

- Grab 3 of your poker friends and create a team
- Sign out as you go out points awarded based on blind level when eliminated
- \$1,000 held from prize pool for the winning team
- Extra \$10 add-on for 10k chips (all proceeds to Poker Gives!)



# THIS SEASON'S CHAMPIONS!



NAT'L PTS CHAMP Michael Patrick (MD) Season 2 - 2024



CUMULATIVE PTS CHAMP RUSSELL LEE (VA)

SEASON 2 - 2024 & SEASON 1 - 2025



CUMULATIVE PTS CHAMP Reggie Johnson (NC)

SEASON 2 - 2024



NAT'L PTS CHAMP Kesean Dyce (NC) Season 1 - 2025



NAT VETS CHAMP Rocky Fultz (Ny) Season 1 - 2025

# JOIN OURTEAM

Calling all World Tavern Poker fanatics! If you love the league, want to expand the venues, and make some extra money along the way, then we are looking for you to join our Independent Rep Program.

The league is growing again, and we feel there are no better representatives of WTP than its players and TD's. This is a unique opportunity to continue growing the league while earning cash and enjoying some great perks – like assisting the WTP Team at Regionals, or even the OPEN and WLPC!

If you're outgoing, have a desire to learn, and have a passion for World Tavern Poker, we want you!

> CLICK HERE TO Join our team

Marie McCarthy National Sales Director





# **Ready To Play?**

# 24 MAJOR EVENT PACKAGES AWARDED EVERY YEAR

World Tavern Poker has created a fun and exciting way to enjoy playing our game and winning bigger prizes than ever before!

- 50+ Tournaments Every Week
- 8 Online Taverns To Play
- Multiple Online Rankings
- Variety of Games

- Monthly Bankroll Championships
- Quarterly Tavern Championships
- Quarterly National Championships
- Over \$25,000 A Year In Prizes!



**Click Here To Start Playing** 

Tournament structures vary based on the event and buy-in amount. Please use the guide below.

Buy In	Chips	Dealer Add On	Levels
Champ semis (\$25)	7,500	None	15 mins
Champ Finals (\$25)	20,000	None	20 mins
\$100 Sat Shootout	10,000	\$10/10,000	15 mins
\$100 Dream Team	10,000	\$20/20,000	20 mins
\$75-\$125 Events	10,000	\$10/10,000	15/20 min
WTP OPEN Main (\$200)	20,000	\$10/10,000	20 mins

#### **NOTES:**

- Unlimited re-entry for first 4 levels EXCEPT WTP National/TOC/ TD Champ and Sat Shootout events
- Breaks every 4 levels (except for Semis shootouts no breaks)
- Tournament Director's decisions are final
- 4% of the prize pool will be withheld for dealer tokes
- All structures and tournaments subject to NV Gaming approval

#### **SILVER STRUCTURE**

SMALL	BIG	SMALL	BIG	SMALL	BIG
100	200	4k	8k	100k	200k
200	400	5k	10k	150k	300k
300	600	10k	20k	200k	400k
400	800	15k	30k	300k	600k
500	1k	20k	40k	400k	800k
1k	2k	30k	60k	500k	1M
2k	4k	40K	80k		
3k	6k	50k	100k		

#### **PLATINUM STRUCTURE**

#### **GOLD STRUCTURE**

A N.T.	CNAALL	DIC
ANTE	SMALL	BIG
X	100	200
X	200	400
X	300	600
X	400	800
800	400	800
1K	500	1K
1.6K	800	1.6K
2K	1K	2K
3K	1.5K	3K
4K	2K	4K
5K	2.5K	5K
6K	3K	6K
8K	4K	8K
10K	5K	10K
12K	6K	12K
16K	8K	16K
20K	10K	20K
24K	12K	24K
30K	15K	30K
40K	20K	40K
50K	25K	50K
60K	30K	60K
80K	40K	80K
100K	50K	100K
120K	60K	120K
160K	80K	160K
200K	100K	200K
	.001	

SMALL	BIG
100	200
200	400
300	600
400	800
500	1k
800	1.6k
1k	2k
2k	4k
3k	6k
4k	8k
5k	10k
8k	16k
10k	20k
15k	30k
20k	40k
30k	60k
40k	80k
50k	100k
80k	160k
100k	200k
150k	300k
200k	400k
300k	600k
400k	800k
500k	1M

	SILVER STUCTURE EVENTS	BUYIN	ADD- ON	CHIPS
1	Early Strikers Tournament	\$100	\$10/10k	10,000
2	WTP National TOC Semis	\$25	X	7,500
3	Single-Table Shootout	\$100	\$10/10k	10,000
8	WLPC Double Shootout	\$100	\$10/10k	10,000
12	WTP National Champ Semi Finals	\$25	X	7,500
14	TD Tournament	\$25	х	10,000
16	All-in or Fold Asylum	\$20	Х	1,000
21B	Battle of the Sexes - HEADS UP	Х	Х	10,000

	GOLD STUCTURE EVENTS	BUYIN	ADD- ON	CHIPS
4	The Mike Filipelli Festival of FUn	\$125	\$10/10k	20,000
6	Bounty Survivor is Gold	\$125	\$10/10k	10,000
7	Tag Team Terror	\$75/per	\$10/10k	10,000
8	WLPC Double Shootout - The Pit	Х	X	10,000
13	Bounty Tournament	\$100	\$10/10k	10,000
18	Bounty Tournament	\$100	\$10/10k	10,000
19	Poker Gives Dream Team	\$100	\$10/10k	10,000
21	Battle of the Sexes Tournament	\$125	\$10/10k	10,000

	PLATINUM STUCTURE EVENTS	BUYIN	ADD- ON	CHIPS
5	WTP National TOC Finals	\$25	X	20,000
17	WTP OPEN Blind Bounty Championship	\$200	\$10/10k	20,000
20	WTP National Championship FINALS	\$25	х	20,000

# **EVENT SCHEDULE**

#### = Poker Room

SAT.	NOV	<b>EMB</b>	ER	1st
------	-----	------------	----	-----

12:00pm: Early Strikers Tournament	\$100
2:00pm: WTP National TOC Semifinals	\$0 + \$25
2:00pm: Graveyard Grinders Tournament	\$100
3:00pm: Single-Table Shootout	\$100
6:00pm: Mike Filipelli Festival of FUn Booty Bounty	\$125

### SUN, NOVEMBER 2<sup>nd</sup>

10:00am: WTP National TOC FINALS	\$0 + \$25
1:00pm: Bounty Survivor Tournament	\$125
6:00pm: Tag Team Terror Tournament	\$75 / player
■ 10:00pm: Graveyard Grinders Tournament	\$100

### MON, NOVEMBER 3<sup>rd</sup>

10:00am: WLPC Double Shootout Championship	\$100
12:00pm: WTP National Champ Semifinals	\$0 + \$25
2:00pm: Bounty Tournament	\$100
2:00pm: TD Championship	\$0 + \$25
4:00pm: Graveyard Grinders Tournament	\$250
■ 6:00pm: Orleans House Event - No Limit	TBA
8:00pm: "FLOP OF THE LIVING DEAD" PARTY	
11:00pm: All In or Fold Asylum Tournament	\$20

# **EVENT SCHEDULE**

### **TUE, NOVEMBER 4th**

10:00am: WTP OPEN Blind Bounty Championship \$200 \$100 2:00pm: Bounty Tournament 6:00pm: Poker Gives Dream Team \$100 10:00pm: Graveyard Grinders Tournament \$100

### WED, NOVEMBER 5th

10:00am: WTP National Champ FINALS \$0 + \$25 3:00pm: Battle of the Sexes \$125 8:00pm: Last Chance Grinders Tournament \$100 9:00pm Battle of the Sexes - Heads Up

## SPECIAL THANKS TO



**CHECK OUT THEIR WEBSITE HERE!**